GH PRE BUILT SERIES
Housing, Camera and Lens combined
These kits have been specially designed with the installer in mind.
We have carefully selected a range of cameras and lenses and
built them into an external IP67 camera housing. This makes a
much simpler and quicker installation thus saving you time and
money.
Supplying the cameras and lenses pre built  gives you the peace
of mind that all the equipment is fully compatible with each other
to avoid any nasty surprises.
When the equipment is supplied the camera and lens
combination have been adjusted and set so there is no awkward
fitting required by the installation engineer.
The kits are supplied with two cable leads approximately 2meters
in length. One lead is connected to your input voltage supply and
the other is your video.
Ordering codes:
GHYCH30P3Z       High Resolution colour camera kit with
2.9~8.2mm Aspherical vari-focal lens
GHNH2583Z         High Resolution Colour/mono camera kit
with 2.9~8.2mm Aspherical IR Corrected
vari-focal lens.
GHNH2585Z         High Resolution Colour/mono camera kit
with 8.5~40mm Aspherical IR Corrected
vari-focal lens
Low voltage codes please suffix above code with either 12 for
12Vdc or 24 for 24Vac ie GHNH2583Z/LV24
Sales and information +44 (0) 208 732 3300
CA
M
ER
AS
|
 L
en
se
s
 |
Ca
m
er
as
|
 H
ar
dw
ar
e
 |
 C
on
tr
ol
|
 IP
|
M
ob
ile
 |
 C
om
m
s
 |
Ra
da
r
|
 S
ys
te
m
|
Te
ch
ni
ca
l
 |
Ro
om
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
De
te
ct
io
n
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
KEY FEATURES:
•  Hassle free
• Simple to Install
• IP67 Housing
• Fully compatible
• Minimal setup
MODEL    TYPE                        CAMERA                           LENS                  INPUT VOLTAGE
GH-YCH30P3Z-230 Hi Resolution Colour YCH30P TG3Z2910FCS 230Vac
GH-NH2583Z-230 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG3Z2910FCS IR 230Vac
GH-NH2585Z-230 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG5Z8513FCS IR 230Vac
GH-NH2583Z-LV12 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG3Z2910FCS IR 12Vdc
GH-NH2585Z-LV12 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG5Z8513FCS IR 12Vdc
GH-NH2583Z-LV24 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG3Z2910FCS IR 24Vac
GH-NH2585Z-LV24 Hi Res colour/mono camera ZC NH258P TG5Z8513FCS IR 24Vac